

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0815 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: In Rules Committee

File created: 8/28/2018 In control: *Public Works Committee

On agenda: 7/9/2019 Final action:

Title: Subject: JPA And Side Agreement From: Oakland Public Works

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To 1) Enter Into The Joint Exercise Of Powers Agreement (JPA) Establishing And Governing Operation Of The Collection System Technical Advisory Committee (CSTAC) And 2) Enter Into The Defendants' Side

Agreement To Facilitate Consent Decree (CD) Compliance

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|------------|------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------|
| 5/14/2019 | 1 | *Special Public Works Committee | Forwarded with No Recommendation | |
| 1/29/2019 | 1 | *Special Public Works Committee | Scheduled | |
| 10/11/2018 | 1 | *Rules & Legislation Committee | Withdrawn with No New Date | |
| 10/9/2018 | 1 | *Special Public Works Committee | Scheduled | |
| 9/11/2018 | 1 | *Public Works Committee | Continued | Pass |